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SPACIOUS HOME LICENSED ASAB&B
ravine lot w/inground pool. Main fir laundry,
eat-in kitch w/w/o to yd. Master w/5pc en-
suite & w/i closet. Fin lower lev w/kitchen, 2
bedrooms & rec rm. Updated roof, windows,
furnace, pool liner & pump. Must see, perfect
for a large family! $629,900.

ABBY

Computer

Porch.

EXCELLENT VALUE Huge Lot.Eat-In
Kitch W/ Ceramic Firs & Oak Cabinets
W/W/Q To Fully Fenced Yard, 2nd Floor
Nook W/internet Outlets,
Master Bed Offers 4pc Ensuite & Lrg W/
| Closet. Cold Cellar In Bsmnt, Lrg Front

BRIGHT & SPACIOU!
- Grand foyer entrance, mn fir
laundry & den, sep din rm, liv rm, kitchen
w/w/o to deck, fam rm w/fp, master w/5pc
ensuite, w/i closet & sitting area. On a
huge lot, fenced yard & interlock walkway.
$565.000 or lease $2500/mth.
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31 MUST SEE' 50K spent in upgrades Irg foyer
main fir w/9ft ceilings, liv rm w/maple hdwd & vaulted
ceilings, gourmet kitch offers italian backsplash
& w/o to deck. Dark oak staircase wi/iron spindles,
master w/dbl dr entry, hdwd firs, Spc ensuite w/sep
shower & w/i closet. Terrific home for a large family.

$492.800

HOME IN GLEN

SFHWS""}F?* :
I[.’ltﬂ dr entry to Irg foyer w/ceramic fir & inside || mature lot. family room w/fp, w/o to large pri-

access to garage. Open concept hdwd firs T/O,
kitch w/bk bar, S/S appliances, ceramic fir & w/o|
to deck, liv rm w/columns & fp. Master w/dbl dr
entry, w/i closet, 5pc ensuite & adjoining nurs- |
ery, simply gorgeous!

THIS HOME SHINES T/0

479,000,
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closet doors

SpC semi ensuite. $249,000

ALL BRICK TOWNHOME IN
HAWTHORNE VILLAGE

Very bright Iargre foyer offers ceramic firs & mirrored

he 2nd level has an open concept
design w/eat-in kitch, good size liv rm with a w/o to
balcony, 2pc bath & sep laundry rm. The 3rd level of-
fers good size bedrooms, master w/iis/hers closets &

ACROSS
1. Parenthesis, essentially
4. Persian potentates
9. Blue
12. Arctic _
14. Prosperous landed peasant in
tsarist Russia
15. Eor G, e.g.
16. Relief aid
18. Carbonium, e.g.
19. Measure
20. University in Paris
22. Show through movement
24. Long narrow inlet of sea between
steep cliffs
25. Charlotte-to-Raleigh dir
26. Hail Mary, e.q.
28. Leftover
31. Elderly person
33. Furnace output
34. Cathedral topper
37. Arctic bird
38. Improperly forward or bold
39. Doctor Who villainess, with “the'
40. Conforming to a type
42. Not alfresco
44, Again
45, Short order, for short
48. __ Island National Monument
50. Scene of Jesus's ministry
22. Assortment
ou. .. O
56. .. __he drove out of sight’
57. Informal discussion
59. "Dear” one
60. Depleted

TEHRIFIB LOGATIBN'

Eat-in kitch w/ S/S appl, liv rm w/fp,
crown molding & neutral decor T/0O.
Master offers 4pc ensuite & w/i closet.
Walkout basement to yard, close to
HWY 401/QEW, transit. $298.500

VERY WELL MAINTAINED TOWNHOME
Many updates incl. kitch & main bath, master w/
dol door entry & crown molding. Finished lower
level freshly painted w/2pc bath. Free access 1o
local tennis court & pool, short walk to parks,
credit nver, shopping, transit & easy access to.
401/403/407. $219,900
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DOMENICO MANCHISI

Town Centre Realty Inc, Brokerage
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BRMD NEW HUMES FOR SALE l
By Builder, Never lived in
‘Pine Valley’ model.
1985 sq ft. & 2055 sq ft.
availanie.

WE HAVE FIRM
BUYERS FOR
BACKSPLITS

& BUNGALOWS

IN MILTON! |
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{;E‘FM W&H 4 bedroom home on a large

vate deck and fenced yard. Spacious w/o base-
ment addition with bedroom and sitting area,
billiards room & ample storage. Hardwood
floors throughout, 2 ductiess A/C systems.

200 QNG
DIl o . H!}U

LOVELY & INVITING BUNGALOW ON A QUIET
COURT! liv rm w/pic window, sep din rm w/
laminate & w/o to deck. Decorated with warm
neutral colors. Master offers a 4pc semi ensuite,
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